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Jockey HiLo Base
Appropriate for children aged 2-14 years.

An active HiLo chair with saddle seat design to provide a more engaged upright position.
Size 1 and Size 2 with options of low contoured, high contoured or plus back support

Jockey 
Age Range (approximately)
A  Seat Depth Max
B  Backrest Angle
C  Tilt
D  Distance Seat to Footrest
E  Height of Seat
F  Total Length In Use / Folded
G Total Height In Use / Folded
H  Total Width In Use / Folded
I   Width of Backrest
J  Height of Backrest
Chair Weight
Max User Weight

Size 1
2 - 6 years

11 in.
90°

-20° to +20°
6 - 16 in.

15 - 31 in. 
27 in. / 26 in.
44 in. / 25 in.
25 in. / 25 in.

10 in.
14 - 15 in.

27 lbs.
143 lbs.

Size 2
6 - 14 years 

13 in.
90°

-20° to +20°
10 - 20 in.
15 - 31 in. 

39 in. / 33 in.
48 in. / 28 in.
26 in. / 26 in.

13 in.
16 - 17 in.

33 lbs.
143 lbs.

JOCKEY

Jockey Plus 
Age Range (approximately)
A  Seat Depth Max
B  Backrest Angle
C  Tilt
D  Distance Seat to Footrest
E  Height of Seat
F  Total Length In Use / Folded
G Total Height In Use / Folded
H  Total Width In Use / Folded
I   Width of Backrest
J  Height of Backrest
K  Width of Side Supports
L  Height of Side Supports
Chair Weight
Max User Weight

Size 1
2 - 6 years

10 in.
90°

-20° to +20°
6 - 16 in.

15 - 31 in. 
27 in. / 26 in.
44 in. / 25 in.
25 in. / 25 in.

10 in.
14 - 15 in.

6-8 in.
6 - 12 in.
27 lbs.

143 lbs.

Size 2
6 - 14 years 

13 in.
90°

-20° to +20°
10 - 20 in.
15 - 31 in. 

39 in. / 33 in.
48 in. / 28 in.
26 in. / 26 in.

13 in.
16 - 17 in.
8 - 10 in.
9 - 5 in.
35 lbs.

143 lbs.

Headrest
A  Headrest Width
B  Depth Adj. Rod Length
C  Height Adj. Rod Length

5 in.
3 in.
5 in.

5 in.
3 in.
5 in.

JOCKEY PLUS
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Jockey Pre-Configured Kit Includes:
JCKY1-LowBack

JCKY1-HighBack

JCKY1-PlusBack  
(includes Headrest)

JCKY2-LowBack

JCKY2-HighBack

JCKY2-PlusBack  
(includes Headrest)

$6291

$6519

$7626

$6873

$7047

$8172

Size 1 Size 2
Jockey HiLo Seating System

HiLo Base with Saddle Seat, Foam Insert, 
Seat Cushion (Sand), Back Shell(Low 
Contoured Back, High Contoured Back or 
Plus Back with laterals and headrest), Back 
Cushion (Sand), Individual Foot Rest, Foot 
Rest Mount, Hip Belt and Tray. (E1399)

Jockey 
HiLow Base

Hi-Lo Base with gas spring height 
adjustment, 4 lockable casters, 
ergonomic saddle seat.

BA
SE

Size 1 Size 2

300-1001 300-4001$5,380 $5,839

Parts and Accessories

Contoured
Low Back

Contoured
High Back

Plus Back 
with Laterals 

(Headrest not included)

BA
CK

RE
ST

 S
U

PP
O

RT

900-1162

900-1134

900-1236

900-1161

900-1135

900-1237

Low Back Shell

High Back Shell

Plus Back Shell

900-1164

900-1185

900-1076

900-1169

900-1179

900-1081

Pad (Sand) *Required)

Pad (Sand) *Required)

Pad (Sand) *Required)

$840

$1,273

$1,781

$840

$1,273

$1,781

$380

$380

$380

$380

$380

$380



Jockey
Footrest

Gel Seat
Insert

4 Point 
Lap Belt

Ankle Cuffs
(Pair)

Individual Footrests, Adjustable 
molded shoe cups with straps.
*Size matched to base.

Gel pad under seat upholstery for 
pressure relief.
*Size matched to base.

Plastic Squeeze Buckle

Two point base attachment 
with Velcro closure.LO

W
ER

 B
O

D
Y

900-1322

900-1153

900-1193

900-1151

$732

$732

$353

$353

Medium
Large

X-Large

900-1174
900-1175
900-1370

$139
$139
$231

Size 1
Size 2

Size 1

Size 1

Size 2

Size 2

900-1205
900-1206

$462
$462
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Neoprene 
Chest 

Harness

Size 1: A: 1.5” B: 4” C: 6”D: 4” E:3” F:7” G: 10”

Size 2: A: 2” B: 4” C: 8”D: 4” E:4.5” F:8” G: 14”

Size 3: A: 2” B: 5” C: 9.5”D: 5” E:5.5” F:9” G: 17”

U
PP

ER
 B

O
D

Y

900-1219 $920

Small

Medium

900-1127

900-1128

$420

$420

One Size

3201-5600-346HW

3201-5700-346HW

3203-5600-346HW

$198

$198

$198

Horizontal
Chest Strap

Anatomic
Headrest

Neoprene with Velcro closure.

Anatomic headrest pad with 
mounting hardware.  
For Plus Back only

Parts and Accessories

Rear Push 
HandleA

D
D

IT
IO

N
A

L 
O

PT
IO

N
S

One Size

One Size

900-1337

300-3023

$357

$760

Upper 
Support 
Handle

Tray Removable, height adjustable.
*Size matched to base

Front mounted, removable
handle for upper support.

Rear mounted handle for 
attendant pushing char.

900-1334

900-1335 $785

$655Size 1

Size 2

Temporal & Sub-occipital  support 
with 3 sizes flip-up forehead straps

$490Headaloft (K0108) HEADALOFTH
EA

D
 P

O
SI

TI
O

N
IN

G

Optional Additional Items:
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